PowerMaxx SSD 12 BL (601115890) Cordless Impact Driver
12V; Cardboard box

Order no. 601115890
EAN 4061792003767

Representative picture

BRUSHLESS
MOTOR

e Unique Metabo brushless motor for quick work progress and highest efficiency for any application
e Compact cordless impact driver for tough applications

e The Metabo 12 Volt class - lightweight and powerful

e Integrated work light for illumination of the work area

e Robust die cast aluminum gear housing for optimum heat dissipation and durability

e With handy belt hook and bit case, can be fixed either on the right or left side
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Technical values

Parameters

Battery voltage

Max. screw size

Max. no-load speed
Maximum impact rate
Maximum torque
Speed/torque levels

Bit retainer

Weight without battery pack
Weight including battery pack

Vibration
Impact screwdriving
Uncertainty of measurement K

Noise emission

Sound pressure level
Sound power level (LwA)

Uncertainty of measurement K

12V

M14
0-2500 RPM
4000 BPM
105 ft. Ibs

2

Hexagon recess 1/4" (6.35 mm)
1.7 lbs
2.2 Ibs

19.9 m/s?

2 m/s?

96 dB(A)
105 dB(A)
5 dB(A)

Scope of delivery

Belt hook with bit case

without battery pack, without charger
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