

## PowerMaxx SSD 12 BL (601115890) Cordless Impact Driver 12V; Cardboard box

Order no. 601115890 EAN 4061792003767



Representative picture



- Unique Metabo brushless motor for quick work progress and highest efficiency for any application
- Compact cordless impact driver for tough applications
- The Metabo 12 Volt class lightweight and powerful
- Integrated work light for illumination of the work area
- Robust die cast aluminum gear housing for optimum heat dissipation and durability
- With handy belt hook and bit case, can be fixed either on the right or left side

www.metabo.com 1/2



Technical values	
Parameters	
Battery voltage	12 V
Max. screw size	M14
Max. no-load speed	0 - 2500 RPM
Maximum impact rate	4000 BPM
Maximum torque	105 ft. lbs
Speed/torque levels	2
Bit retainer	Hexagon recess 1/4" (6.35 mm)
Weight without battery pack	1.7 lbs
Weight including battery pack	2.2 lbs
Vibration	
Impact screwdriving	19.9 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Uncertainty of measurement K	2 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Noise emission	
Sound pressure level	96 dB(A)
Sound power level (LwA)	105 dB(A)
Uncertainty of measurement K	5 dB(A)

## Scope of delivery

Belt hook with bit case

without battery pack, without charger

www.metabo.com 2/2